
AY2020 IMPORTANT DATES for the Graduate School of Management 

Master Program (GSM) 
1. Seminar Orientation Sessions

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Wednesday, 20 May 2020 Wednesday, 18 November 2020  

2. Management Seminar Application Deadline

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Friday, 3 July 2020 Friday, 8 January 2021 

3. Research Projects Examination Schedule

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Summary Submission Deadline Friday, 1 May 2020 Tuesday, 20 October 2020 

Submission Deadline Friday, 29 May 2020 Monday, 30 November 2020 

Notification of Examination Results Thursday, 25 June 2020 Friday, 18 December 2020 

Resubmission Deadline Wednesday, 15 July 2020 Friday, 15 January 2021 

Notification of the Final Results Friday, 31 July 2020 Friday, 29 January 2021 


